CLEARVIEW BOARD OF EDUCATION - FINANCIAL

Bank Reconciliation
FOR THE MONTH ENDING Dec-23

Gross Depository Balances:

Adjustments to Bank Balance:

Investments:

JP Morgan Chase 5715 2,369,912.96
Huntington 1341 7,966.49
Buckeye Bank 0608 558,755.82
Buckeye Bank 0609 5,375.43
Buckeye Bank 0426 34,195.93
Total Depository Balances| $  2,976,206.63
Cash in Transit to Banks -
Outstanding checks (46,406.60)
Total Adjustment to Bank Balance| $ (46,406.60)
Treasury Bonds and Notes .
Certificate of Deposit :
Other Securities 7,904,438.21
Other Investments .
Total Investments| $ 7,904,438.21
Cash on Hand:| $ 3,100.00
Total Cash on Hand
Bank $ 10,837,338.24
Adjustment to Bank Balance See page 2. (11.15)
Adjusted Bank Balance| $ 10,837,327.09
Book Balance | $ 10,376,123.49
Adjustment to Book Balance See page 2. 461,203.60
Adjusted Book Balance| $ 10,837,327.09
Variance| $ -




INVESTMENTS

Buckeye Bank 0085 0.010% 150,148.42

JP Morgan Chase 6914 1.750% 1,034,018.60

STAR Ohio 5.580% 6,720,271.19

TOTAL SECURITIES [$ 7,904,438.21 |

INTEREST FOR THE MONTH FYD Interest Monthly Interest
JP MORGAN CHASE BANK 26,202.95 1,749.52

STAR Ohio 419,864.42 31,666.14

BUCKEYE COMMUNITY 199.12 12.75

$ 446,266.49 | $ 33,428.41

TOTAL

POSTING ADJUSTMENTS
HNB account transfer shortage (11.15)

$ (11.15)
Total Adjustments to Bank Balance
POSTING ADJUSTMENTS
01-10-24 payroll posted 12-29-23 460,028.65
01-10-24 BOE payroll posted 12-29-23 1,125.00
Imbalance for the month of December 2023 49.95

Total Adjustments to Book Balance $ 461,203.60
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Reporting Period: December 2023 (FY 2024)

Start Date: 12/01/2023
End Date: 12/31/2023

1/11/24 2:10 PM

CLEARVIEW LOCAL B. O. E.
Revenue Account Activity Report

Transaction # IRY 11 Item Description Frrinmanry SN Adrriniinl FYT Receivable Remaining Balance
Cash Acct: 001-0000
Full Account Code: 001-1221-0000-000000-000
Description: TUITION SF-14
12/8/2023 57659 Rec Jv98 EXCESS COST (SF-6) $ 0.00 $ 33,500.00 $12,425.19
POSITIVE
12/8/2023 57659 Rec JVS0 TUITION (SF-14) 0.00 33,500.00 12,425.19
12/22/2023 57718 Rec JV50 TUITION (SF-14) 0.00
12/22/2023 57718 Rec Jv98 EXCESS COST (SF-6) 0.00
POSITIVE
$ 0.00
% 0.00
Full Account Code: 001-1410-0000-000000-000
Description: INTEREST ON INVESTMENTS
12/31/2023 57723 Rec INTEREST: OPERATING 12-31- 28,751.78 218,000.00 25,180.53
23
$ 28,751.78
$ 28,751.78
Full Account Code: 001-1890-0000-000000-000
Description: MISC. REVENUE
12/1/2023 57613 Rec Jll.lle‘g];gTY DAVID R FROST 27.00 14,700.00 {7.101.52)
12/4/2023 57619 Rec KEY FAB REPLACEMENTS: V 5.00
THOMAS
12/4/2023 57624 Rec BLDG RENTAL - A FLECHA 11- 50.00
30-23
12/6/2023 57640 Rec BLDG RENTAL - VINCENT PTQ 67.90
MOVIE NIGHT .
12/11/2023 57664 Rec }:?OD SALES: VES LUNCH 12- 0.00
-23
12/12/2023 57672 Rec l;‘g)cz)g SALES: VES LUNCH 12- 79.75
12/31/2023 57726 Rec IMBALANCE FOR MONTH OF 149.73
DECEMBER 2023
$ 379.38
$ 379.38
Full Account Code: 001-3110-0000-000000-000
Description: BASIC STATE AID
12/8/2023 57659 Rec TRANSPORTATION (3150) 15,840.29 12,381,000.00 5,675,485.24
12/8/2023 57659 Rec TEMP TRANS AID 0.00
GUARANTEE
12/8/2023 57659 Rec OPEN ENROLLMENT AD] - 0.00
NEGATIVE
12/8/2023 57659 Rec TARGETED ASSISTANCE 150,839.29
12/8/2023 57659 Rec SPEC ED 33,345.31
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Reporting Period;: December 2023 (FY 2024)

Start Date: 12/01/2023
End Date: 12/31/2023

1/11/24 2:10 PM

CLEARVIEW LOCAL B. O. E.
Revenue Account Activity Report

Irasiisiac haaeti # Lo e Chivok #

1em Description

YD Receivable Remaining Balanee

12/8/2023 57659 Rec OPPORTUNITY GRANT - BASE $ 344,564.99 $12,381,000.00 $ 5,675,485.24
COST
12/8/2023 57659 Rec OPEN ENROLLMENT ADJ - 0.00 12,381,000.00 5,675,485.24
POSITIVE
12/8/2023 57659 Rec FORMULA TRANSITION 0.00
SUPPLEMENT
12/872023 57659 Rec PRESCHOOL SPECIAL 5,587.29
EDUCATION
12/8/2023 57659 Rec SPECIAL ED 2,319.65
TRANSPORTATION
1272272023 57718 Rec OPEN ENROLLMENT AD] - 0.00
NEGATIVE
12/22/2023 57718 Rec SPECIAL ED 2,319.65
TRANSPORTATION
12/22/2023 57718 Rec OPPORTUNITY GRANT - BASE 344,888.65
COST
12/22/2023 57718 Rec PRESCHOOL SPECIAL 5,587.29
EDUCATION
12/22/2023 57718 Rec SPEC ED 33,769.26
12/22/2023 57718 Rec OPEN ENROLLMENT AD] - 0.00
POSITIVE
12/22/2023 57718 Rec FORMULA TRANSITION 0.00
SUPPLEMENT
12/22/2023 57718 Rec TEMP TRANS AID 0.00
GUARANTEE
12/22/2023 57718 Rec TARGETED ASSISTANCE 150,714.70
12/22/2023 57718 Rec TRANSPORTATION (3150) 15,840.28
$ 1,105,616.65
$ 1,105,616.65
Full Account Code: 001-3211-0000-000000-000
Description: DISADVANTAGED PUPIL IMPACT AID
12/8/2023 57659 Rec DISADVANTAGED PUPIL 56,106.41 1,266,000.00 499,231.57
IMPACT AID (DIPA)
1272272023 57718 Rec DISADVANTAGED PUPIL 55,233.17
IMPACT AID (DIPA}
$111,339.58
$ 111,339.58
Full Account Code:  001-3216-0000-000000-000
Description: GIFTED EDUCATION
12/8/2023 57659 Rec GIFTED EDUCATION 3.165.12 0.00 {40,111.50)
12/22/2023 57718 Rec GIFTED EDUCATION 3.166.73
$ 6.331.85
$ 6.331.85

Full Account Code:

001-3217-0000-000000-000

20f 15



Reporting Period: December 2023 (FY 2024) 1/11/24 2:10 PM

Start Date: 12/01/2023
End Date: 12/31/2023

CLEARVIEW LOCAL B. O. E.
Revenue Account Activity Report

Transai Lo # I e

Item Descripbion

Pobimary M Aopnianind

'Y I'D Receivable

Remaining Balance

Description: ENGLISH LEARNER FUNDING
12/8/2023 57659 Rec ENGLISH LEARNERS $1,077.79 $ 0.00 $ (14,000.09)
12/22/2023 57718 Rec ENGLISH LEARNERS 1,077.79 0.00 (14,000.09)
$ 2,155.58
$ 2,155.58
Full Account Code: 001-3218-0000-000000-000
Description: STUDENT WELLNESS/SUCCESS FUND
12/8/2023 57659 Rec STUDENT WELLNESS & 17,160.42 (207,329.91)
SUCCESS
12/22/2023 57718 Rec STUDENT WELLNESS & 17,176.54
SUCCESS
$ 34,336.96
$ 34,336.96
Full Account Code: 001-5300-0000-000000-000
Description: REFUND OF PRIOR YEARS' EXPENSES
12/12/2023 57669 Rec INCENTIVE/REFND PRIOR YR 103.72 278,500.00 250,386.93
EXP #60124486
$103.72
$ 103.72
$ 1,289,015.50
Cash Acct: 001-9019
Full Account Code: 001-3215-9019-000000-000
Description: CBI - CAREER TECHNICAL EDUCATION
12/8/2023 57659 Rec CAREER TECH: CBIi 872.25 0,00 (17.229.44)
12/22/2023 57718 Rec CAREER TECH: CBI 869.19
$1,741.44
$1,741.44
$1,741.44
Cash Acct: 001-9119
Full Account Code: 001-3215-9119-000000-000
Description: FCS - CAREER TECHNICAL EDUCATION
12/8/2023 57659 Rec CAREER TECH: FAM CONS 246.02 (3,624.79)
SCIENCE
12/22/2023 57718 Rec CAREER TECH: FAM CONS 245.15
SCIENCE
$491.17
$ 491.17
$ 491.17
Cash Acct: 001-9203

Full Account Code:

Description:

001-1720-9203-000000-001
CHS UNIFORM SCHOOL SUPPLY

3o0f15



Reporting Period: December 2023 (FY 2024) 1/11/24 2:10 PM

Start Date: 12/01/2023
End Date: 12/31/2023

CLEARVIEW LOCAL B. O. E.
Revenue Account Activity Report

Iransaclinn & s e Item Descriplion by Nane Aol EYTD Receivable Remaining Balance

12/20/2023 57710 Rec CHS FEES $ 35.00 $ 2,800.00 $ 2,549.80
$ 35.00
$ 35.00
$ 35.00
Cash Acct: 001-9312
Full Account Code: 001-1620-9312-000000-000
Description: VES SOCIAL FUND
12/5/2023 57636 Rec 2220: TEACH LNG - VES 22.34 0.00 (72.11}
$ 22.34
$ 22.34
$22.34
Cash Acct: 001-9313
Full Account Code: 001-1620-9313-000000-000
Description: CHS SOCIAL FUND
12/5/2023 57636 Rec 2216: TEACH LNG - CHS 9.40 {79.06)
12/5/2023 57636 Rec 2217: MAIN OFFICE - CHS 5.18
$ 14.58
$ 14.58
$ 14.58
Cash Acct: 001-9314
Full Account Code: 001-1620-9314-000000-000
Description: DMS SOCIAL FUND
12/5/2023 57636 Rec 2218: DURLING MS 8.10 (54.73)
$ 8.10
$ 8.10
$ 8.10
Cash Acct: 001-9319
Full Account Code: 001-1890-9319-000000-000
Description: FSA EMPLOYEE PAYROLL DEDUCTION
12/8/2023 57658 Rec FLEX SAVINGS ACCT: 12-08-23 4,546.63 (60,259.67)
12/21/2023 57715 Rec FLEX SAVINGS ACCT: 12-21-23 4,546.63
12/31/2023 57727 Rec k;‘g};;{]:‘.IMBURSEMENT -12- 20.96
12/31/2023 57728 Rec FSA REIMBURSEMENT - 12- 126.72
22-23
$9,240.94
$9,240.94
$9,240.94
Cash Acct: 003-0000

4 of 15



Reporting Period: December 2023 (FY 2024) 1/11/24 2:10 PM

Start Date: 12/01/2023
End Date: 12/31/2023

CLEARVIEW LOCAL B. O. E.
Revenue Account Activity Report

Iramsacliom # (RYTTH Item escription Primuary Marme | Ao nd FY'TD Receivable | Remaining Balance

Full Account Code:  003-1410-0000-000000-000

Description: PERM IMPROVE INTEREST IN INVESTMENT
12/31/2023 57723 Rec INTEREST: PERM IMPROVE $1,798.45 $ 245.00 $(12,233.15)
12-31-23
$ 1,798.45
$1,798.45
$1,798.45
Cash Acct: 006-9811
Full Account Code: 006-1410-9811-000000-000
Description; INTEREST EARNED ON INVESTMENTS
12/31/2023 57723 Rec INTEREST: FOOD SVS 12-31- 2,052.50 5,000.00 (10,106.54)
23
$ 2,052.50
$2,052.50
Full Account Code: 006-1512-9811-000000-001
Description: SALES OF TYPE LUNCHES CHS
12/1/2023 57610 Rec FOOD SALES: CHS LUNCH 11- 128.15 25,000.00 12,969.75
30-23
12/1/2023 57614 Rec FOOD SALES: CHS LUNCH 12- 164.00
01-23
12/4/2023 57621 Rec FOQOD SALES: CHS LUNCH 12- 87.00
04-23
12/4/2023 57625 Rec PAYSCHOOLS: X RIVERA, CHS 2.00
23335-68888
12/4/2023 57625 Rec PAYSCHOOLS: ] SCHUSTER, 10.00
CHS 23335-68888
12/4/2023 57625 Rec PAYSCHOOLS: ] MOQUETE, 4.00
CHS 23335-68888
12/4/2023 57625 Rec PAYSCHOOLS: M RIVERA, 7.00
CHS 23335-68888
12/4/2023 57625 Rec PAYSCHOOLS: A KILLINGER, 5.00
CHS 23335-68888
12/4/2023 57626 Rec PAYSCHOOLS: ] MOQUETE, 5.00
CHS 23338-72342
12/4/2023 57626 Rec PAYSCHOOLS: J STRONG, CHS 3.00
23338-72342
12/4/2023 57626 Rec PAYSCHOOLS: ] MCDONALD, 10.00
CHS 23338-72342
12/5/2023 57637 Rec FOOD SALES: CHS LUNCH 12- 136.00
05-23
12/6/2023 57641 Rec PAYSCHOOLS: X RIVERA, CHS 2.00
23339-77184
12/6/2023 57641 Rec PAYSCHOOLS: D LUNSFORD, 4.00
CHS 23339-77184
12/6/2023 57644 Rec FOOD SALES: CHS LUNCH 12- 124.00

S5of 15



Reporting Period: December 2023 (FY 2024) 1/11/24 2:10 PM

Start Date: 12/01/2023
End Date: 12/31/2023

CLEARVIEW LOCAL B. O. E.
Revenue Account Activity Report

FrannsadHien & [ENTIE Ttem Descriplion k Primairy ! Amaunl ATD Receivable | Remaining Balanoee

06-23

12/7/2023 57649 Rec FOOD SALES: CHS LUNCH 12- $ 101.00 $ 25,000.00 $ 12,969.75
07-23

12/7/2023 57652 Rec PAYSCHOOLS: ] STRONG, CHS 5.00 25,000.00 12,969.75
23341-80493

12/7/2023 57652 Rec PAYSCHOOLS: D LUNSFORD, 3.00
CHS 23341-80493

12/7/2023 57652 Rec PAYSCHOQOLS: ] MOQUETE, 4.00
CHS 23341-80493

12/7/2023 57652 Rec PAYSCHOOLS: X RIVERA, CHS 10.00
23341-80493

12/7/2023 57652 Rec PAYSCHOOLS: A KILLINGER, 2.00
CHS 23341-80493

12/7/2023 57653 Rec PAYSCHOOLS: C SAEZ, CHS 11.00
23341-83497

12/8/2023 57654 Rec FOOD SALES: CHS LUNCH 12- 184.30
08-23

12/11/2023 57662 Rec FOOD SALES: CHS LUNCH 12- 69.00
11-23

12/11/2023 57665 Rec PAYSCHOOLS: D LUNSFORD, 5.00
CHS 23342-87324

12/12/2023 57667 Rec PAYSCHOOLS: ] STRONG, CHS 3.00
23345-91073

12/12/2023 57667 Rec PAYSCHOOLS: E KIMMEY, 15.00
CHS 23345-91073

12/12/2023 57667 Rec PAYSCHOOLS: ] MCDONALD, 7.00
CHS 23345-91073

12/12/2023 57667 Rec PAYSCHOOLS: ]| MOQUETE, 3.00
CHS 23345-91073

12/12/2023 57667 Rec PAYSCHOOLS: D LUNSFORD, 5.00
CHS 23345-91073

12/12/2023 57670 Rec FOOD SALES: CHS LUNCH 12- 143.00
12-23

12/13/2023 57676 Rec PAYSCHOOLS: W MARTIN, 10.00
CHS 23346-95808

12/13/2023 57676 Rec PAYSCHOOLS: L LAMONT, 10.00
CHS 23346-95808

12/13/2023 57676 Rec PAYSCHOOLS: W MARTIN, 1.00
CHS 23346-95808

12/13/2023 57676 Rec PAYSCHOOLS: D LUNSFORD, 5.00
CHS 23346-95808

12/13/2023 57677 Rec FOOD SALES: CHS LUNCH 12 123.75
13-23

12/14/2023 57681 Rec FOOD SALES: CHS LUNCH 12- 108.00
14-23

12/15/2023 57687 Rec FOOD SALES: CHS LUNCH 12- 136.50
15-23
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Reporting Period: December 2023 (FY 2024)

Start Date: 12/01/2023
End Date: 12/31/2023

CLEARVIEW LOCAL B. O. E.
Revenue Account Activity Report

1/11/24 2:10 PM

Tranmsacliom # W jaue Item Descriplion P ravmnaary Mo

SYLERITTT

12/15/2023 57693 Rec PAYSCHOOLS: ] MOQUETE,
CHS 23347-99159

12/15/2023 57693 Rec PAYSCHOOLS: B NAGY, CHS
23347-99159

12/15/2023 57693 Rec PAYSCHOOLS: A KILLINGER,
CHS 23347-99159

12/15/2023 57694 Rec PAYSCHOOLS: M RIVERA,
CHS 23348-02510

12/15/2023 57694 Rec PAYSCHOOLS: M NEELY, CHS
23348-02510

12/15/2023 57694 Rec PAYSCHOOLS: C SAEZ, CHS
23348-02510

12/15/2023 57694 Rec PAYSCHCOLS: ] MCDONALD,
CHS 23348-02510

12/15/2023 57694 Rec PAYSCHOOLS: ] STRONG, CHS
23348-02510

12/15/2023 57694 Rec PAYSCHOOLS: N NICHOLS,
CHS 23348-02510

12/15/2023 57694 Rec PAYSCHOOLS: D LUNSFORD
CHS 23348-02510

12/15/2023 57694 Rec PAYSCHOOLS: ] MCDONALD,
CHS 23348-02510

12/18/2023 57696 Rec FOOD SALES: CHS LUNCH 12-
18-23

12/19/2023 57700 Rec PAYSCHOOLS: X RIVERA, CHS
23349-05761

12/19/2023 57700 Rec PAYSCHOOLS: B NAGY, CHS
23349-05761

12/19/2023 57701 Rec PAYSCHOOLS: C SAEZ, CHS
23352-09338

12/19/2023 57701 Rec PAYSCHOOLS: D LUNSFORD,
CHS 23352-09338

12/19/2023 57701 Rec PAYSCHOCOLS: X RIVERA, CHS
23352-09338

12/19/2023 57701 Rec PAYSCHOOLS: E KIMMEY,
CHS 23352-09338

12/19/2023 57701 Rec PAYSCHOOLS: W MARTIN,
CHS 23352-09338

12/19/2023 57702 Rec FOOD SALES: CHS LUNCH 12-
19-23

12/20/2023 57707 Rec FOOD SALES: CHS LUNCH 12-
19-23

12/20/2023 57711 Rec PAYSCHOOLS: B NAGY, CHS
23353-13859

12/20/2023 57711 Rec PAYSCHOOLS: T SANCHEZ-
MILLER, CHS 23353-13859

12/20/2023 57711 Rec PAYSCHOOLS: D LUNSFORD,

CHS 23353-13859

$ 6.00
5.00
4.00
2.00
2.00

11.00
3.00
1.00

25.00
5.00
5.00

69.00
5.00
3.45
3.00
3.00
5.00
5.00

10.00

70.00

22.00
5.00
5.00

3.00

FY'TD Receivable Remaining Balance

$ 25,000.00 $12,969.75

25,000.00 12,969.75
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Reporting Period: December 2023 (FY 2024) 1/11/24 2:10 PM

Start Date: 12/01/2023
End Date: 12/31/2023

CLEARVIEW LOCALB. O. E,
Revenue Account Activity Report

Framisaclion & (RN TH Hem Descriplion Prinsry Namie RYTHTHTR FYID Receivable | Remaining Balunce

12/21/2023 57713 Rec PAYSCHOOLS: A KILLINGER, $ 2.00 $ 25,000.00 $ 12,969.75
CHS 23354-16776
12/21/2023 57713 Rec PAYSCHOOLS: ] MCDONALD, 8.00 25,000.00 12,969.75
CHS 23354-16776
12/22/2023 57717 Rec PAYSCHOOLS: M OSTOLOZA, 3.00
CHS 23355-19849
12/22/2023 57717 Rec PAYSCHOOLS: A KILLINGER, 2.00
CHS 23355-19849
12/22/2023 57717 Rec PAYSCHOOLS: D LUNSFORD, 4.00
CHS 23355-19849
12/22/2023 57717 Rec PAYSCHOOLS: N NICHOLS, 25.00
CHS 23355-19849
12/22/2023 57717 Rec PAYSCHOOLS: ] MIHALCIK 5.00
CHS 23355-19849
12/22/2023 57717 Rec PAYSCHQOLS: W MARTIN, 10.00
CHS 23355-19849
12/25/2023 57719 Rec PAYSCHOOLS: ] MOQUETE, 3.00
CHS 23356-22882
12/25/2023 57719 Rec PAYSCHOOLS: X RIVERA, CHS 10.00
23356-22882
12/25/2023 57719 Rec PAYSCHOOLS: D LUNSFORD, 4.00
CHS 23356-22882
12/27/2023 57720 Rec PAYSCHOOLS: D LUNSFORD, 1.75
CHS 23360-26253
$ 2,010.90
$ 2,010.90
Full Account Code:  006-1512-9811-000000-002
Description: SALES OF TYPE A LUNCHES DURLING
12/1/2023 57611 Rec FOOD SALES: DMS LUNCH 11- 99.00 10,000.00 1,932.95
30-23
12/1/2023 57615 Rec FOOD SALES: DMS LUNCH 12- 74.00
01-23
12/4/2023 57622 Rec FOOD SALES: DMS LUNCH 12- 79.00
04-23
12/4/2023 57625 Rec PAYSCHOOLS: A LONG, DMS 20.00
23335-68888
12/5/2023 57638 Rec FOOD SALES: DMS LUNCH 12- 77.00
05-23
12/6/2023 57645 Rec FOOD SALES: DMS LUNCH 12- 40.00
06-23
12/7/2023 57650 Rec FOOD SALES: DMS LUNCH 12- 118.00
07-23
12/8/2023 57655 Rec FOOD SALES: DMS LUNCH 12 100.00
08-23
12/11/2023 57663 Rec FOOD SALES: DMS LUNCH 12 35.00
11-23
12/11/2023 57665 Rec PAYSCHOOLS: A LONG, DMS 25.00
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Reporting Period: December 2023 (FY 2024) 1/11/24 2:10 PM

Start Date: 12/01/2023
End Date: 12/31/2023

CLEARVIEW LOCAL B. O. E.
Revenue Account Activity Report

lieen & (11 Iem Description Primmaey N Aanborn] FYTD Receivable Remaining Balance

23342-87324

12/12/2023 57671 Rec FOOD SALES: DMS LUNCH 12- $ 89.00 $ 10,000.00 $1,932.95
12-23

12/13/2023 57678 Rec FOOD SALES: DMS LUNCH 12- 82.00 10,000.00 1,932.85
13-23

12/14/2023 57682 Rec FOOD SALES: DMS LUNCH 12- 47.00
14-23

12/15/2023 57688 Rec FOOD SALES: DMS LUNCH 12- 86.50
15-23

12/15/2023 57693 Rec PAYSCHOOLS: A LONG, DMS 10.00
2334799159

12/15/2023 57694 Rec PAYSCHOOLS: A LONG, DMS 25.00
23348-02510

12/18/2023 57697 Rec FOOD SALES: DMS LUNCH 12- 81.00
18-23

12/19/2023 57703 Rec FOOD SALES: DMS LUNCH 12- 88.00
19-23

12/20/2023 57708 Rec FOOD SALES: DMS LUNCH 12- 68.00
20-23

12/20/2023 57711 Rec PAYSCHOOLS: A LONG, CHS 25.00
23353-13859

12/28/2023 57721 Rec PAYSCHOOLS: A LONG, DMS 20.00
23361-29893

$ 1,288.50
$1,288.50
Full Account Code: 006-1512-9811-000000-003
Description: SALES OF TYPE LUNCHES VINCENT

12/1/2023 57612 Rec FOOD SALES: VES LUNCH 11- 65.75 4,517.30
30-23

12/1/2023 57616 Rec FOOD SALES: VES LUNCH 12- 95.50
01-23

12/4/2023 57623 Rec FOOD SALES: VES LUNCH 12- 139.95
04-23

12/5/2023 57639 Rec FOOD SALES: VES LUNCH 12- 71.75
05-23

12/6/2023 57646 Rec FOOD SALES: VES LUNCH 12- 73.00
06-23

12/7/2023 57651 Rec FOOD SALES: VES LUNCH 12- 77.25
07-23

12/8/2023 57656 Rec FOOD SALES: VES LUNCH 12- 93.75
08-23

12/13/2023 57679 Rec FOOD SALES: VES LUNCH 12- 71.75
13-23

12/14/2023 57683 Rec FOOD SALES: VES LUNCH 12- 75.00
14-23

12/15/2023 57689 Rec FOOD SALES: VES LUNCH 12- 97.75
15-23
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Reporting Peried: December 2023 (FY 2024) 1/11/24 2:10 PM

Start Date: 12/01/2023
End Date: 12/31/2023

CLEARVIEW LOCAL B. O. E.
Revenue Account Activity Report

FransadHon # s pree Nem Descriplion Poinmat by S Aamasnind FYTD Redeivable Remaining Balance
12/18/2023 57698 Rec FOOD SALES: VES LUNCH 12- $ 78.00 $ 10,000.00 $4,517.30
18-23
12/1942023 57704 Rec FOOD SALES: VES LUNCH 12- 67.00 10,000.00 4,517.30
19-23
12/20/2023 57709 Rec FOOD SALES: VES LUNCH 12- 51.25
20-23
$ 1,057.70
$ 1,057.70
Full Account Code: 006-4220-9811-000000-000
Description: SCHOOL BREAKFAST PROGRAM CFDA 10.553
12/5/2023 57630 Rec FED BREAKFAST: NSLP 26,004.10 260,000.00 179,757.29
BREAKFAST 12-05-23
12/13/2023 57673 Rec FED BREAKFAST: NSLP 22,991.62
BREAKFAST 12-12-23
$ 48,995.72
$ 48,995.72
Full Account Code: 006-422(0-9811-000000-001
Description: FEDERAL LUNCH REIMBURSEMENT CFDA 10.555
12/5/2023 57630 Rec FED LUNCH: NSLP LUNCH 12- 458.64 606.000.00 417,029.30
05-23
12/5/2023 57630 Rec FED LUNCH: NSLP LUNCH 12- 57,81741
05-23
12/5/2023 57630 Rec FED LUNCH: NSLP LUNCH 12- 1,493.44
05-23
12/13/2023 57673 Rec FED LUNCH: NSLP LUNCH 12- 424.71
12.23
12/13/2023 57673 Rec FED LUNCH: NSLP LUNCH 12- 50,428.14
12-23 ’
12/13/2023 57673 Rec FED LUNCH: NSLP LUNCH 12- 1,302.56
12-23
$ 111,924.90
$ 111,924.90
$ 167,330.22
Cash Acct: 007-0000
Full Account Code: 007-1890-0000-000000-000
Description: M. SURAK GRANT FOR TEACHERS
12/12/2023 57668 Rec M. SURAK FUND: P REINHART 10.00 0.00 (145.42)
12-12-23
12/21/2023 57714 Rec M. SURAK FUND: P REINHART 10.00
12-21-23
$ 20.00
$ 20.00
$ 20.00
Cash Acct: 007-9819
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Reporting Period: December 2023 (FY 2024) 1/11/24 2:10 PM

Start Date: 12/01/2023
End Date: 12/31/2023

CLEARVIEW LOCAL B. O. E.
Revenue Account Activity Report

Traasad fon & g Hen Descriplion Primanry Man: \ FY I'D Receivahble Remaining Balance
Full Account Code: 007-1410-9819-000000-000
Description: INTEREST EARNED
12/31/2023 57723 Rec 131?1!'1"2%REST: S HAMMOND 12- $ 0.00 $ 10.00 $ (15.50)
$ 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 0.00
Cash Acct: 011-9332
Full Account Code: 011-1890-9332-000000-000
Description: Pre-ETS ROTARY RECEIPTS
12/30/2023 57722 Rec VITAL LIVING SKILLS 234.50 0,00 (1,438.70)
COURSE: CCD 12-18-23
$ 234,50
$ 234.50
$ 234.50
Cash Acct: 018-9313
Full Account Code: 018-1690-9313-000000-001
Description: CLEARVIEW ACCOUNT
12/20/2023 57710 Rec STUDENT ACTIVITY - 50.00 12,000.00 11,235.00
PARKING PASS
$ 50.00
$ 50.00
$ 50.00
Cash Acct: 018-9314
Full Account Code: 018-1690-9314-000000-002
Description:; DURLING ACCOUNT
12/5/2023 57635 Rec DMS STOLLER FUNDRAISER 644.00 3.000.00 356.00
$ 644.00
$ 644.00
$ 644.00
Cash Acct: 020-9878
Full Account Code: 020-1890-9878-000000-000
Description: LATCHKEY RECEIPTS
12/8/2023 57657 Rec VES LATCHKEY PAYMENTS 413.00 425.00 (8,374.05)
12-8-23
12/11/2023 57660 Rec \1/21?.&‘1, 1Lllz\':';‘CHKEY PAYMENTS 349.00
12/15/2023 57684 Rec VES LATCHKEY PAYMENTS 399.00
12/15/2023 57691 Rec CREDIT CARD: VES, ] 75.00
PALLENS LATCHKEY
PAYMENTS
12/15/2023 57692 Rec CREDIT CARD: VES, L BROWN 50.00
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Reporting Period: December 2023 (FY 2024) 1/11/24 2:10 PM

Start Date: 12/01/2023
End Date: 12/31/2023

CLEARVIEW LOCAL B. O. E.
Revenue Account Activity Report

Iinnsae i & Iy o Iten Description Primusry Nane BT YD Receivahble Remaining Balanae

LATCHKEY PAYMENTS AND

SCHOOL FEES
12/19/2023 57706 Rec VES LATCHKEY PAYMENTS % 408.75 $ 425.00 $(8,374.05)
$ 1,694.75
$ 1,694.75
$ 1,694.75
Cash Acct: 022-9318
Full Account Code: 022-1620-9318-000000-000
Description: OHSAA TOURNAMENT FUND
12/4/2023 57618 Rec OHSAA FOOTBALL PLAYOFFS 15.00 0,00 (9,148.05)
10-27-23
$ 15.00
$ 15.00
$ 15.00
Cash Acct: 034-9201
Full Account Code: 034-1410-9201-000000-000
Description: CONSTRUCTION AUD-INTEREST EARNED
12/31/2023 57723 Rec INTEREST: MTCE IMPROVE 825.68 200.00 (5.691.16)
12-31-23
$ 825.68
$ 825.68
$ 825.68
Cash Acct: 200-9334
Full Account Cade: 200-1690-9334-000000-000
Description: PROM / AFTER PROM RECEIPTS
12/20/2023 57712 Rec PROM/AFTER PROM - 510.00 1,400.00 890.00
PUMPKIN ROLL/BAKE SALE
$510.00
$ 510.00
$ 510.00
Cash Acct: 300-9000
Full Account Code: 300-1615-9000-000000-001
Description: ATHLETIC ADMISSIONS
12/4/2023 57620 Rec ADMISSIONS: CHS GBK 12-01- 497.00 25,000.00 (7.980.08)
23
12/5/2023 57634 Rec %?MISSIONS: CHS GBK 12-04 273.00
12/6/2023 57642 Rec é:];MISSIONS: CHS BBK 12-05- 1,762.00
12/7/2023 57647 Rec Q?MISSIONS: CHS GBK 12-06- 399.00
12/12/2023 57666 Rec ADMISSIONS: CHS BBK 12-08- 1,741.00
23
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Reporting Period: December 2023 (FY 2024)

Start Date: 12/01/2023
End Date: 12/31/2023

1/11/24 2:10 PM

CLEARVIEW LOCAL B. O. E.
Revenue Account Activity Report

Lransaae i & [ENATE em Pescriplion Prinairy Mame Ahriuninl YT Receivable Ronwaining Balan e
12/13/2023 57675 Rec ADMISSIONS: CHS BBK 12-12- $ 809.00 $ 25,000.00 $ (7.980.08)
23
12/15/2023 57686 Rec J;?I’DMISS[ONS: CHS GBK 12-14- 285.00 25,000.00 (7,980.08)
12/18/2023 57695 Rec ADMISSIONS: CHS BBK 12-15- 1,080.00
23
12/19/2023 57699 Rec Q?MISSIONS: CHS GBK 12-18- 235.00
$ 7,081.00
$ 7,081.00
$ 7.081.00
Cash Acct: 300-9002
Full Account Code: 300-1615-9002-000000-001
Description: JR HIGH ATHLETIC ADMISSIONS
12/6/2023 57643 Rec ATHLETIC ADMISSIONS: DMS 240.00 19,000.00 11,535.00
GBK 12-6-23
$ 240.00
$ 240.00
$ 240.00
Cash Acct: 300-9345
Full Account Code:  300-1625-9345-000000-000
Description: BASEBALL SALES
1271572023 57685 Rec BASEBALL FUNDRAISER 420.00 2,700.00 2,280.00
$ 420.00
$ 420.00
$ 420.00
Cash Acct: 300-9346
Full Account Code: 300-1625-9346-000000-000
Description: BOYS BASKETBALL SALES
12/4/2023 57617 Rec ATHLETIC ADMISSIONS: DMS 3,710.00 500.00 (3,260.00)
YOUTH BBK
$ 3,710.00
$ 3,710.00
$ 3,710.00
Cash Acct: 300-9801
Full Account Code: 300-1820-9801-000000-000
Description: PBIS RECEIPTS CHS
12/20/2023 57710 Rec PBIS 3.00 400.00 (231.61)
$ 3.00
$ 3.00
$ 3.00
Cash Accl: 300-9803
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Reporting Period: December 2023 (FY 2024)

Start Date: 12/01/2023
End Date: 12/31/2023

1/11/24 2:10 PM

CLEARVIEW LOCAL B. O. E.
Revenue Account Activity Report

Trormsanetioe A L% guae

Item Description Fale [ BT

FYTD Receivable | Remaining Balance

Full Account Code:

300-1820-9803-000000-000

Description: PBIS RECEIPTS VES
12/11/2023 57661 Rec IS,E}_,S HERSHEY ICE CREAM $ 147.00 $ 6,300.00 $4,930.00
ES
12/19/2023 57705 Rec PBIS HERSHEY ICE CREAM 103.00 6,300.00 4,930.00
SALES
$ 250.00
$ 250.00
$ 250.00
Cash Acct: 516-9822
Full Account Code: 516-4220-9822-000000-000
Description: TITLE VI-B SPED FY22
12/5/2023 57628 Rec lg’lé\g.;‘ 6B FLOW THRU 516~ 54,780.18 0.00 (54,780.18)
$ 54,780.18
$ 54,780.18
$ 54,780.18
Cash Acct: 5336-9823
Full Account Code: 536-4220-9823-000000-000
Description: TITLE 1 SSI
12/5/2023 57629 Rec gg}JDENTS AT RISK: TITLE I 26,720.20 26,720.65 0.45
$ 26,720.20
$ 26,720.20
$ 26,720.20
Cash Acct: 572-9823
Full Account Code: 572-4220-9823-000000-000
Description: TITLE 1 GRANT PROCEEDS FY23
12/5/2023 57627 Rec STUDENTS AT RISK: TITLE IA 141,402.70 141,402.70 0.00
IMPROVING BASIC
PROGRAMS 572-9823
$ 141,402.70
$ 141,402.70
$ 141,402.70
Cash Acct: 584-9823
Full Account Code: 584-4220-9823-000000-000
Description: TITLE IV-A ACADEMIC ENRICHMNT
12/5/2023 57632 Rec TITLE IVA STUDENT SUPPORT 27,310.87 27,310.87
& ACAD ENRICHMENT
$ 27,310.87
$ 27,310.87
$ 27,310.87
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Reporting Period: December 2023 (FY 2024) 1/11/24 2:10 PM

Start Date: 12/01/2023
End Date: 12/31/2023

CLEARVIEW LOCAL B. O. E.
Revenue Account Activity Report

Item Description aftis A Annsrunl FYTT Receivable | Remaining Baluance

Cash Accl: 390-9823
Full Account Code: 590-4220-9823-000000-000
Description: TITLE II-A FY23
127542023 57631 Rec TITLE II-A SUPPORTING $ 26,763.08 $ 26,763.08 § 000D
EFFECTIVE INSTRUCTION -
EDUCATOR QUALITY
$ 26,763.08
$ 26,763.08
$ 26,763.08
Cash Acct: 599-924G
Full Account Code: 599-4220-924G-000000-000
Description: GEAR UP GRANT COLLEGE NOW
12/31/2023 57725 Rec fg%? UP/COLLEGE NOW 12- 96,010.00 192,020.00 96,010.00
$ 96,010.00
$ 96,010.00
$ 96,010.00
Grand % 1,858,382.70
Total
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Reporting Perlod: December 2023 (FY 2024) 1/11/24 2:12 PM
As Of Period: 12/01/2023

CLEARVIEW LOCAL B. O. E.
Budget Summary Report

vl ey EYTD Priar Yr Lo FY1D FYID Expended] MTD Expended | Encuaimbreance Fulure g I Esjy En

Appropriated Expendable Unencumberedd

Cash Account Code: 001-0000

$ 23,452,345.15 $ 595,182.01 $ 24,047,527.16 $ 8,993,917.80 $ 1,854,261.92 $ 805,049.03 $ 0.00 $ 14,248,560.33

Cash Account Code: 001-9009
$ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 001-3010
$ 0,00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 001-9011
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 001-9012
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0,00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 001-3013
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 001-9014
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00 $ ¢.00

Cash Account Code: 001-9015
$ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00

Cash Account Code: 001-9016
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0,00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 001-9017
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0,00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 001-3018
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 001-9019
$ 39,642.92 $ 371.00 $ 40,013.92 $ 6,338.95 % 2,507.13 $ 603.60 % 0.00 % 33,071.37

Cash Account Code: 001-9021
$ 676,000.00 $122,477.54 % 798,477.54 $ 72,377.29 $ 70,082.09 $ 73,053.13 $ 0.00 % 633,047.12

Cash Account Code: 001-2028
$ 1,344.94 $ 1,143.76 $ 2,488.70 $1,116,19 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $1,372.51

Cash Account Code: 001-9098
$ 0.00 $ 0,00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 001-9117
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 001-9118
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 001-9119
$ 10,596.38 $1,334.79 $ 11,931.17 % 4,448.75 $ 1,279.90 % 2,986.04 % 0.00 $ 4,496.38

Cash Account Code: 001-9194
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Reporting Period: December 2023 (FY 2024) 1/11/24 2:12 PM
As Of Period: 12/01/2023

CLEARVIEW LOCAL B. O. E.
Budget Summary Report

TSR R ITIIT FYNTTD Py Yy Ione FY1D EYTD Expended MTD Eaxpended . Encumbirgnes Fu YD

Appropriated Expendable Unencumhbered

$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Cede: 001-9202
% 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 001-9203
$ 31,982.80 $ 0.00 $ 31,982.80 $ 38.95 $ 25.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 31,943.85

Cash Account Code: 001-922A
$ 200,000.00 $ 75,000.00 $ 275,000.00 $ 66,141.61 $ 37,500.00 $ 37,500.00 $ 0.00 $171,358.39

Cash Account Code: 001-9312
$ 627.82 $ 0.00 $ 627.82 $ 575.00 $ 575.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 52.82

Cash Account Code: 001-9313
$ 68.97 $ 0.00 $ 68.97 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 68.97

Cash Account Code: 001-9314
$1,134.78 $ 0.00 $1,134.78 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $1,134.78

Cash Account Code: 001-9315
$1,434.98 $ 0.00 $ 1,434.98 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $1,434.98

Cash Account Code: 001-9316
$ 3,660.91 $ 0.00 $ 3,660.91 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 3,660.91

Cash Account Code: 001-9317
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 001-9319
$ 150,000.00 $ 10,000.00 % 160,000.00 $ 43,591.11 $ 6,953.47 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 116,408.89

Cash Account Code: 001-9467
$ 200,000.00 $ 0.00 $ 200,000.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 200,000.00

Cash Account Code: 001-9806
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 001-9821
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 001-9823
$ 442.85 % 0.00 $ 442.85 % 0.00 % 0.60 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 442.85

Cash Account Code: 001-9855
% 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 001-9902
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 002-9006
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 002-9099
$ 335,481.26 $ 0.00 % 335,481.26 $ 322,725.16 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $12,756.10
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Cash Account Code: 002-9101

$ 67,518.75 $ 0.00 $ 67,518.75 $ 66,935.22 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 583.53

Cash Account Code: 002-9201
$ 109,168.75 $ 0.00 $ 109,168.75 $ 108,191.49 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 977.26

Cash Account Code: 002-9213
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00

Cash Account Code: 003-0000
$ 279,965.33 $ 20,175.00 $ 300,140.33 $ 20,789.03 $ 0.00 $ 375.00 $ 0.00 $ 278,976.30

Cash Account Code: 0064-0000
$ 0.00 $ 0,00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 006-0000
$ 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00

Cash Account Code: 006-932N
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 006-9808
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0,00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 006-9810
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ (49.82) $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 49.32

Cash Account Code: 006-9811
$ 1,483,539.75 $9,715.41 $ 1,493,255.16 % 435,754.34 $ 101,014.45 % 185,077.92 $ 0.00 $ 872,422.90

Cash Account Code: 006-9822
$ 21,736.36 $ 0.00 $ 21,736.36 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 21,736.36

Cash Account Code: 007-0000
$ 35,808.29 % 0.00 4 35,808.29 % 796.10 $0.00 % 0.00 $0.00 $ 35,012.19

Cash Account Code: 007-9000
$ 4,368.84 $ 0.00 $ 4,368.84 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 4,368.84

Cash Account Code: 007-9001
$ 1,076.00 $ 0.00 $ 1,076.00 % 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00 $ 1,076.00

Cash Account Code: 007-9806
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 6.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 007-9807
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 007-3809
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00

Cash Account Code: 007-9811
$ 1,676.00 % 0.00 $ 1,676.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00 $ 1,676.00

Cash Account Code: 007-9812
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Reporting Period: December 2023 (FY 2024) 1/11/24 2:12 PM
As Of Period: 12/01/2023

CLEARVIEW LOCAL B. O. E.
Budget Summary Report
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$ 5,000.00 $ 0.00 $ 5,000.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 5,000.00

Cash Account Code: 007-9817
$ 10.00 $ 0.00 $ 10.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 10.00

Cash Account Code: 007-9819
$ 1,086.93 $ 0.00 % 1,086.93 % 1,000.00 % 500.00 % 0.00 % 0.00 $ 86.93

Cash Account Code: 007-9820
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 007-9821
$ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 007-9822
% 1,000.00 % 0.00 % 1,000.00 % 1,000.00 % 500.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 007-9823
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 007-9824
$ 1,000.00 $ 0.00 $ 1,000.00 $ 0.00 $ 0,00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 1,000.00

Cash Account Code: 007-9825
$ 391.30 $ 0.00 $ 391.30 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 391.30

Cash Account Code: 007-9826
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 007-9827
$ 6,775.00 $ 0.00 $ 6,775.00 $ 1,000.00 $ 500.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 5,775.00

Cash Account Code: 007-9828
$ 500.00 % 0.00 4 500.00 % 500.00 $ 250.00 % 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00

Cash Account Codé: 007-9830
% 658.64 $ 0.00 $ 658.64 $ 250.00 % 125.00 % 0.00 % 0.00 $ 408.64

Cash Account Code: 007-2831
$ 1,000.00 $ 0.00 % 1,000.00 % 1,000.00 $ 300.00 % 0.00 $ 0,00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 007-9832
$ 500.00 $ 0.00 $ 500,00 $ 500.00 $ 250.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 007-9833
$ 1,000.00 % 0.00 % 1,000.00 $ 1,000.00 $ 500.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00

Cash Account Code: 007-9834
$ 400.00 % 0.00 $ 400.00 $ 400.00 § 200.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00

Cash Account Code: 007-9835
% 1,0600.00 $ 0.00 $ 1,000.00 $ 1,000.00 % 500.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 009-0000
$ 285.85 $ 0.00 $ 285.85 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $ 285.85
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Reporting Period: December 2023 (FY 2024) 1/11/24 2:12 PM
As Of Period: 12/01/2023

CLEARVIEW LOCAL B. O. E.
Budget Summary Report
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Cash Account Code: 010-9201

$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 010-9301
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 011-9331
$ 730.00 $ 0.00 $ 730.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 730.00

Cash Account Code: 011-9332
$ 8,249.04 $ 0.00 $ 8,249.04 $ 0.00 $ 0,00 $ 850.00 $ 0.00 $ 7,399.04

Cash Account Code: 016-0000
$ 1,101,157.36 $0.00 $1,101,157.36 $ 738,471.52 $ 165,709.80 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 4 362,685.84

Cash Account Code: 018-0000
$23,231.52 $ 0.00 $ 23,231.52 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 23,231.52

Cash Account Code: 018-9312
$ 22,993.46 $ 1,000.00 $ 23,993.46 $ 4,660.76 $ 90.25 $ 6,398.39 $ 0.00 $12,934.31

Cash Account Code: 018-9313
% 26,436.77 $ 4,149.05 $ 30,585.82 $ 4,381.80 $ 421.55 $ 12,381.66 $ 0.00 $ 13,822.36

Cash Account Code: 018-9314
$ 8,173.19 $ 213.00 $ 8,386.19 $ 804.61 $ 0.00 $ 752.88 $ 0.00 $ 6,828.70

Cash Account Code: 019-0000
$ 35,000.00 $ 0.00 $ 35,000.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 35,000.00

Cash Account Code: 019-9767
$ 3,000.00 $ 0.00 $ 3,000.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00 $ 3,000.00

Cash Account Code: 019-9800
$ 0.00 $ 0.0 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 013-9803
$ 0.00 $ 151.04 $ 151.04 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 151.04 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 019-9804
% 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 019-9805
$ 0.00 $ 429.92 $ 429,92 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 429.92 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 019-9806
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 019-9807
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 019-9810
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 019-9811
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Reporting Period: December 2023 (FY 2024) 1/11/24 2:12 PM
As Of Period: 12/01/2023

CLEARVIEW LOCAL B. O. E.
Budget Summary Report
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$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 019-9812
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 019-9814
$ 2,750.00 $ 0.00 $ 2,750.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 2,750.00

Cash Account Code: 019-9815
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 019-9816
$ 156.51 $ 0.00 $ 156.51 $ 156.51 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 019-9817
$17.00 $ 0.00 $17.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 17.00

Cash Account Code: 019-9821
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 019-9822
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 019-9830
$ 83,720.81 $ 0.00 $ 83,720.81 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0,00 $ 83,720.81

Cash Account Code: 019-9831
% 83,720.80 $ 0.00 $ 83,720.80 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 % 83,720.80

Cash Account Code: 019-9841
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 019-9845
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 § 0.00

Cash Account Code: 019-9846
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 019-9847
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 019-9848
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 019-9850
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 019-9851
$ 3,920.44 $ 0.00 $ 3,920.44 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 3,920.44

Cash Account Code: 019-9852
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 019-9853
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 6.00

6 of 24



Reporting Period: December 2023 (FY 2024) 1/11/24 2:12 PM
As Of Period: 12/01/2023

CLEARVIEW LOCAL B. O. E.
Budget Summary Report
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Cash Account Code: (19-9854

$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 019-9855
$ 81.00 $ 0.00 $ 81.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 81.00

Cash Account Code: 019-9856
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 019-9857
$ 0.00 $ 7,000.00 $ 7,000.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $ 5,149.20 % 0.00 $ 1,850.80

Cash Account Code: 019-9858
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0,00 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 019-9860
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 019-9861
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 019-9862
$ 0.00 $ 0,00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 019-9863
$ 14,490.95 $ 0.00 $ 14,490.95 $5,216.61 $ 4,992.98 $ 1,287.99 $ 0.00 $ 7,986.35

Cash Account Code: 019-9864
$ 900.00 $ 0.00 $ 900.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 900.00

Cash Account Code: 019-9865
$ 7,.328.98 $ 0.00 $ 7,328.98 $1,128.52 $1,128.52 $ 6850.00 $ 0.00 % 5,350.46

Cash Account Code: 019-9866
& 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 019-9867
$ 52,500.00 $11,926.32 $ 64,426.32 $ 21,872.57 $ 4,260.00 $ 3,000.00 $ 0.00 $ 39,553.75

Cash Account Code: 020-0000
$ 124,276.65 $ 0.00 $ 124,276.65 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0,00 $ 124,276.65

Cash Account Code: 020-9878
$ 36,187.72 $ 0.00 $ 36,187.72 $ 12,800.77 $ 2,949.51 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 23,386.95

Cash Account Code: 020-9902
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 022-0000
$ 140,866.95 $ 0.00 $ 140,866.95 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 140,866.95

Cash Account Code: 022-9312
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 022-9313
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Reporting Period: December 2023 (FY 2024)
As Of Period: 12/01/2023
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CLEARVIEW LOCAL B. 0. E.
Budget Summary Report
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$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.60 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 022-9314
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 022-9315
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 022-9316
$ 0.00 $0.00 $ 0,00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 022-9317
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 022-9318
$ 19,603.64 $ 0.00 $ 19,603.64 $ 6,418.05 $ 0.00 $ 2,000.00 $ 0.00 $11,185.59

Cash Account Code: 022-9319
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 022-9320
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 022-9895
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 034-9201
% 148,644.61 $ 28,959.69 $ 177,604.30 $ 36,869.77 $ 969.78 $11,770.20 $ 0.00 $ 128,964.33

Cash Account Code: 200-0000
$ 143,335.03 $ 0.00 $ 143,335.03 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 143,335.03

Cash Account Code: 200-9115
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 200-9116
$ 1,834.66 $ 0.00 $ 1,834.66 $ 987.48 $ 87,99 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 847.18

Cash Account Code: 200-0117
$ 2,4331.96 $ 0.00 $ 2,433.96 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 2,433.96

Cash Account Code: 200-9118
$ 3,359.88 $ 0.00 $ 3,359.88 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $61.95 $ 0.00 $ 3,297.93

Cash Account Code: 200-9119
$ 10,097.51 $ 0.00 $ 10,097.51 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 10,097.51

Cash Account Code: 200-9120
$ 507.46 $ 0.00 $ 507.46 $ 0.00 $ 0,00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 507.46

Cash Account Code: 200-9121
$ 1,564.39 $ 0.00 $ 1,564.39 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0,00 $ 1,564.39

Cash Account Code: 200-9123
$ 1,004.65 $ 0.00 $ 1,004.65 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 1,004.65
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Reporting Perlod: December 2023 (FY 2024)
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CLEARVIEW LOCAL B. O. E.
Budget Summary Report
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Cash Account Code: 200-9124
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 200-9125
$1,192.65 $ 0.00 $ 1,192.65 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 1,192.65

Cash Account Code: 200-9202
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 200-9203
$ 3,585.53 $ 0.00 $ 3,585.53 $ 1,084.61 $ 262.50 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 2,500.92

Cash Account Code: 200-9205
$ 260.19 $0.00 $ 260.19 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 260.19

Cash Account Code: 200-9207
$13.92 $ 0.00 $ 13.92 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $13.92

Cash Account Code: 200-9208
$ 125.00 $ 0.00 $ 125.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 125.00

Cash Account Code: 200-9209
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00

Cash Account Code: 200-9210
$ 23.08 $ 0.00 $ 23.08 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 23.08

Cash Account Code: 200-9211
$ 199.70 $ 0.00 $ 199.70 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 199.70

Cash Account Code: 200-9220
$1,001.73 $ 0.00 $ 1,001.73 $ 145.03 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 856.70

Cash Account Code: 200-9311
$ 209.15 $ 37.90 $ 247.05 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 37.90 $ 0.00 $ 209.15

Cash Account Code: 200-9315
$ 4,758.15 $ 0.00 $ 4,758.15 $ 2,915.33 % 0.00 $ 116.35 $ 0.00 $ 1,726.47

Cash Account Code: 200-9316
$4,612.20 $ 0.00 $ 4,612.20 $ 3,896.10 $ 3,896.10 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 716.10

Cash Account Code: 200-9317
$ 696.52 $ 0.00 $ 696.52 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 696.52

Cash Account Code: 200-9319
$ 481.16 $ 0,00 $ 481.16 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 481.16

Cash Account Code: 200-9320
$118.88 $ 0.00 % 118.88 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $118.88

Cash Account Code: 200-9321
$ 40.87 $ 0.00 $ 40.87 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 40.87

Cash Account Code: 200-9331
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Reporting Perlod: December 2023 (FY 2024) 1/11/24 2:12 PM
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CLEARVIEW LOCAL B. O. E.
Budget Summary Report
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$ 926.61 $ 0.00 $ 926.61 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 926.61

Cash Account Code: 200-9332
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 200-9333
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00

Cash Account Code: 200-9334
% 4,599.05 $ 0.00 $ 4,599.05 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00 $ 4,599.05

Cash Account Code: 200-9350
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 200-9351
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 200-9352
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 200-9353
$ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 200-9354
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00

Cash Account Code: 200-9355
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 200-9356
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 200-9357
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00 4% 0.60 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 200-9358
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 200-9359
% 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 200-9360
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 200-9361
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 200-9362
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 200-9363
$873.23 $ 0.00 $ 873.23 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $873.23

Cash Account Code: 200-9367
$ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00
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Reporting Period: December 2023 {(FY 2024) 1/11/24 2:12 PM
As Of Perlod: 12/01/2023

CLEARVIEW LOCAL B. O. E.
Budget Summary Report

caannd 4ol YT FYTh EYTD Expended| MTD Expended  Enecumbranoe 1Y TD

Appropriated Fapoendahble Unencumbered

Cash Account Code: 200-9368

$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 200-9369
$55.54 $ 0.00 $ 55.54 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 55.54

Cash Account Code: 200-9370
$ 1,067.58 $ 0.00 $ 1,067.58 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0,00 $ 1,067.58

Cash Account Code: 200-9379
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 200-9380
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0,00

Cash Account Code: 200-9381
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 § 0.00

Cash Account Code: 200-9382
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 200-9383
$ 2,002.36 $ 1,785.00 $ 3,787.36 $ 3,337.36 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 450.00

Cash Account Code: 200-9384
$ 3,283.17 $ 0.00 $ 3,283.17 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 3,283.17

Cash Account Code: 200-9385
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 200-9386
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 200-9387
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.60 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 200-9424
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 300-0000
$ 120,261.83 $ 0.00 $ 120,261.83 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 120,261.83

Cash Account Code: 300-2000
$ 77,846.32 $ 2,150.00 $ 79,996.32 $ 39,660.91 $11,017.56 $11,492.59 $ 0.00 $ 28,842.82

Cash Account Code: 300-9002
$ 23,152.16 $ 0.00 $ 23,152.16 $ 6,334.09 $ 2,080.10 $ 1,208.40 $ 0.00 $ 15,609.67

Cash Account Code: 300-9009
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 300-9202
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 300-9203
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Reporting Period: December 2023 (FY 2024) 1/11/24 2:12 PM
As Of Perlod: 12/01/2023

CLEARVIEW LOCAL B. O. E.
Budget Summary Report

Acound o e BY1n Prioe ¥ Eing FYTn YD BExpended | MDD Expended | Encumilance Future K FYTTY

Appropriated Expendahble Lnencumbered

$ 1.20 $ 0.00 $1.20 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 1.20

Cash Account Code: 300-9206
$ 106.49 $ 0.00 % 106.49 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 106.49

Cash Account Code: 300-9345
$ 771.37 $ 800.00 % 1,571.37 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 800.00 $ 0.00 $ 771.37

Cash Account Code: 300-9346
$ 3,922.93 $ 0.00 $ 3,922.93 $ 859.10 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 3,063.83

Cash Account Code: 300-9347
$1,719.19 $ 0.00 $1,719.19 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $1,719.19

Cash Account Code: 300-9348
$ 2,453.04 $ 0.00 $ 2,453.04 $ 1,625.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 828.04

Cash Account Code: 300-9349
$11,469.04 $ 0.00 $ 11,469.04 $ 5,740.71 % 1,000.00 $ 210.10 $ 0.00 % 5,518.23

Cash Account Code: 300-9350
$ 6.61 $ 0.00 % 6.61 % 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 6.61

Cash Account Code: 300-9351
$2,603.33 $ 0.00 $ 2,603.33 $428.77 $ 428.77 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 2,174.56

Cash Account Code: 300-9352
$ 378.01 $ 0.00 $ 378.01 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 378.01

Cash Account Code: 300-9353
$ 251.80 $ 0.00 $ 251.80 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 251.80

Cash Account Code: 300-9354
$ 43,050.38 $ 800.00 $ 43,850.38 $ 8,637.50 $87.50 $ 9,711.00 $ 0.00 $ 25,501.88

Cash Account Code: 300-9355
$ 4,585.46 $ 0.00 $ 4,585.46 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00 $ 4,585.46

Cash Account Code: 300-9356
$1,033.04 $ 0.00 $ 1,033.04 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 % 1,033.04

Cash Account Code: 300-9357
%$124.01 $ 0.00 $ 124.01 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 124.01

Cash Account Code: 300-9358
$1.45 $ 0.00 $1.45 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0,00 $ 0.00 $1.45

Cash Account Code: 300-9801
$1,132.69 $ 0.00 $ 1,132.69 $ 10.00 $ 10.00 $ 490.00 $ 0.00 $ 632.69

Cash Account Code: 300-9802
$ 1,265.53 $ 0.00 $ 1,265.53 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 1,265.53

Cash Account Code: 300-9803
$ 7,425.68 $ 470.32 $ 7,896.00 % 1,061.44 $ 263.61 $ 1,962.50 $ 0.00 $ 4,872.06
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Reporting Period: December 2023 (FY 2024) 1/11/24 2:12 PM
As Of Period: 12/01/2023

CLEARVIEW LOCAL B. O. E.
Budget Summary Report

FEVTRTL IR IERTH CE YD Peiar Yo Enc YT D) EFYTD Expended MTD Expended Encumbieaim e Fulwre Eng FYI1n

Approprialed Eapendable Linenoumbered

Cash Account Cede: 300-2812

$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 401-9801
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.60 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 401-9802
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 401-9804
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 401-9806
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 401-9808
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 432-0000
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 440-9806
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 440-9816
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 451-9810
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 451-9811
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 451-9812
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 451-9813
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 451-9814
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 451-9815
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 451-9816
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 451-9817
% 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 6.00

Cash Account Code: 451-9818
$ 0.00 $ 0.0 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 451-9819
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Reporting Period: December 2023 (FY 2024) 1/11/24 2:12 PM
As Of Period: 12/01/2023

CLEARVIEW LOCAL B. O. E.
Budget Summary Report

RTINS T FY'ED Prinn Yo Fne EYIn YD Expended MTD Expended  Endooybeamne Future Em YT h EapEm
Appropriated Expendable Unencunbered

$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 451-9820
% 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 451-0821
$ 4,430.70 $ 0.00 $ 4,430.70 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 4,430.70

Cash Account Code: 451-9822
$ 5,400.00 $ 0.00 $ 5,400.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 5,400.00

Cash Account Code: 451-9823
$ 5,538.30 $ 0.00 $ 5,538.30 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 5.538.30

Cash Account Code: 451-9824
% 5,400.00 $ 0.00 % 5,400.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 5,400.00

Cash Account Code: 459-3006
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 459-9007
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 459-9803
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 459-9806
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 459-9814
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 460-9814
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00

Cash Account Code: 460-9815
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00

Cash Account Code: 467-9820
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 467-9821
% 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 467-9822
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ .00

Cash Account Code: 494-0000
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ ¢.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 499-921B
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00

Cash Account Code: 499-9230
% 300,000.00 $ 0.00 $ 300,000.00 $ 298,659.95 % 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 1,340.05
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Reporting Perlod: December 2023 (FY 2024) 1/11/24 2:12 PM
As Of Period: 12/01/2023

CLEARVIEW LOCAL B. O. E.
Budget Summary Report

weronnd Cale FYID e Y e YD FYTD Expended M Expended Emsumbeancs Tulure Er YD

Appropriatesd Expendable Lineneumbered

Cash Account Code: 499-923S

$ 0.00 $ 7,379.19 $ 7,379.19 $ 7,316.23 $ 326.44 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 62.96

Cash Account Code: 499-9719
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 499-9809
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 499-9810
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 499-9814
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 499-9815
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0,00 % 0.00

Cash Account Code: 499-9817
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 499-9818
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0,00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 499-9819
$ 0,00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 499-9820
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 499-9821
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 499-9822
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 499-9823
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 504-0000
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00

Cash Account Code: 506-0000
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 506-9812
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 506-9813
$0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 506-9814
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 506-9815
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Reporting Perlod: December 2023 (FY 2024) 1/11/24 2:12 PM
As Of Period: 12/01/2023

CLEARVIEW LOCAL B. O. E.
Budget Summary Report

ATERTTEI AN pevT I Y11 Prioe ¥y Ene FYTD FYTD Expended MTD Expended Encwmibyramie Frilnwis B Y11y
Approprialed Ivpendable Linencumbered

$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 507-922A
$ 847,613.17 $ 437.82 $ 848,050.99 $ 155,471.27 $ 71,687.30 $ 241.78 $ 0.00 $ 692,337.94

Cash Account Code: 507-9821
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 s 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 507-0822
% 32,428.28 $ 289.63 $32,717.91 $32,717.91 $ 0.0¢ $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 510-921B
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 510-921E
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 510-9821
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 516-919R
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 516-920R
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 516-921R
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 516-922A
$ 0.00 $ 16,521.35 $ 16,521.35 $ 16,521.35 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 516-932N
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 516-9320
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Cede: 516-9800
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 000 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 516-9803
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 516-9804
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 516-9805
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 516-9806
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 516-9807
% 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
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Reporting Period: December 2023 (FY 2024) 1/11/24 2:12 PM
As Of Period: 12/01/2023

CLEARVIEW LOCAL B. O. E.
Budget Summary Report
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Approptiated Expendable Unencumbered

Cash Account Code: 516-9808

5 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 516-2809
% 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00

Cash Account Code: 516-9810
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 516-9811
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 516-9812
$ 0,00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 516-9813
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 516-9814
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 516-9815
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0,00

Cash Account Code: 516-9816
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 516-9817
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00

Cash Account Code: 516-9818
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 516-9819
¢ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 516-9820
% 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 516-9821
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00

Cash Account Code: 516-9822
$0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 516-9823
$51,471.94 $ 1,945.17 $53,417.11 $ 53,417.11 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 516-9824
$ 336,818.62 $ 0.00 $ 336,818.62 $ 134,245.75 $ 44,644.71 % 3,097.15 % 0.00 $ 199,475.72

Cash Account Code: 516-9825
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 & 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 516-982A
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Reporting Period: December 2023 (FY 2024) 1/11/24 2:12 PM
As Of Perlod: 12/01/2023

CLEARVIEW LOCAL B. 0. E.
Budget Summary Report
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Approptiated Eapendable Unencumhbered

$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 532-932N
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 532-9320
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 532-9812
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 533-9811
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 533-9812
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 536-2820
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0,00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 536-9821
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 536-9822
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 536-9823
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 536-2824
$ 43,105.59 $ 0.00 % 43,105.59 $ 1,920.00 $ 0,00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 41,185.59

Cash Account Code: 536-9825
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 551-9821
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 551-9822
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 551-9823
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0,00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 551-9824
$ 3,164.62 $ 0.00 $ 3,164.62 $ 3,146.50 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 18.12

Cash Account Code: 551-9825
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 572-921E
$ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 572-922E
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
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Reporting Period: December 2023 (FY 2024) 1/11/24 2:12 PM
As Of Period: 12/01/2023

CLEARVIEW LOCAL B. O. E.
Budget Summary Report
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Approprialed Expendable Unencumbered

Cash Account Code: 572-923E

$ 0.00 $ 0,00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code; 572-924F
$ 18,939.41 $ 0.00 $ 18,939.41 $ 16,010.06 $ 5,368.74 $9.39 $ 0.00 $2,919.96

Cash Account Code: 572-925E
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 572-932N
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 572-9320
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 572-9803
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 572-9804
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 572-9805
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 572-9806
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0,00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 572-9807
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 572-9808
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 5372-9809
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 572-9810
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 572-9811
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 572-9812
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 572-9813
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0,00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 572-9814
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0,00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 572-9815
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 572-9816
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Reporting Period: December 2023 (FY 2024) 1/11/24 2:12 PM
As Of Period: 12/01/2023

CLEARVIEW LOCAL B. O. E.
Budget Summary Report
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Approprialed Expendable Unencumbered

$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 572-9817
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 572-9818
% 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 572-9819
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 572-2820
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 572-9821
$ 0.00 4 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00

Cash Account Code: 572-9822
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 572-9823
$ 0.00 $ 25,734.32 $ 25,734.32 $ 25,734.32 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 572-9824
$ 617,068.32 $ 0.00 % 617,068.32 $ 208,874.87 $ 60,230.11 $ 1,205.99 $ 0.00 % 406,987.46

Cash Account Code: 572-9825
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00

Cash Account Code: 572-983A
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ .00 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 573-9906
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 573-9907
$0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 573-9008
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 4 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 584-0000
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 584-9245
% 19,642.90 $ 0.00 $ 19,642.90 $ 4,249.00 $ 4,249.00 $ 775,40 $ 0.00 $ 14,618.50

Cash Account Code: 584-9804
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 584-9805
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 584-9806
% 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
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Reporting Period: December 2023 (FY 2024) 1/11/24 2:12 PM
As Of Period: 12/01/2023

CLEARVIEW LOCAL B. O. E.
Budget Summary Report
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Appropriated Expendahle Unencumbered

Cash Account Code: 584-9807

$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 584-9808
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 584-9809
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 584-9810
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 584-9822
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 584-9823
$ 0.00 % 14,645.36 $ 14,645.36 % 14,645.36 % 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 584-9824
$ 35,872.75 $ 0,00 $ 35,872.75 $ 3,333.75 $ 0.00 $ 1,233.19 $ 0.00 $ 31,305.81

Cash Account Code: 584-9825
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 587-9817
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 587-9819
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0,00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 587-9820
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 587-9821
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 587-9822
% 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 587-9823
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 587-.9824
$ 5,000.00 $ 0.00 $ 5,000.00 $ 0.00 5 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 5,000.00

Cash Account Code: 587-9825
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0,00

Cash Account Code: 590-9803
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 590-9804
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 390-98035
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Reporting Perlod: December 2023 (FY 2024) 1/11/24 2:12 PM
As Of Period: 12/01/2023

CLEARVIEW LOCAL B. 0. E.
Budget Summary Report
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Appropriated Expendahle Unencumbered

$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
Cash Account Code: 590-9806

$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
Cash Account Code: 590-9807

$ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
Cash Account Code: 590-9808

$ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
Cash Account Code: 590-9809

$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00
Cash Account Code: 590-9810

$ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
Cash Account Code: 590-9811

$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0,00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
Cash Account Code: 590-9812

$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
Cash Account Code: 590-9813

$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
Cash Account Code: 590-9814

$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
Cash Account Code: 590-9815

$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
Cash Account Code: 590-9816

$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00
Cash Account Code: 590-9817

$ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
Cash Account Code: 590-9818

$ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
Cash Account Code: 590-9819

$0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00
Cash Account Code: 590-9820

$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00 £ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
Cash Account Code: 590-9821

$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00
Cash Account Code: 590-9822

$ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
Cash Account Code: 590-9823

$ 0.00 $ 14,342.55 $ 14,342.55 $ 14,342.535 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
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Reporting Period: December 2023 (FY 2024) 1/11/24 2:12 PM
As Of Perlod: 12/01/2023

CLEARVIEW LOCALB. O. E.
Budget Summary Report
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Cash Account Code: 590-9824

$ 62,420.96 $ 0.00 $ 62,420.96 $12,412.29 $1,173.00 $ 6,524.61 $ 0.00 $ 43,484.06

Cash Account Code: 590-9825
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 599-9213
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0,00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 599-922G
$ 192,000.00 $ 0.00 $ 192,000.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ ¢.00 $ 0.00 $ 192,000.00

Cash Account Code: 599-923G
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 599-924G
$ 192,020.00 $ 0,00 $ 192,020.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 192,020.00

Cash Account Code: 599-9806
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00

Cash Account Code: 599-9807
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 599-9808
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 599-9809
$0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 599-9810
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00

Cash Account Code: 599-9812
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 599-9814
$ 0.00 $0.00 $ 0,00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0,00

Cash Account Code; 599-9818
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 599.9819
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 599-9820
$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 599-9821
$ 0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 599-9822
$0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 % 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Cash Account Code: 599-9823
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Reporting Perlod: December 2023 (FY 2024)
As Of Period: 12/01/2023

Socaramt Covalas

CLEARVIEW LOCAL B. O. E.
Budget Summary Report

1/11/24 2:12 PM
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Unencambered

i Eapibne

Cash Account Code: 599-9824

Cash Account Code: 599-9825

$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

$ 25,000.00 $ 0.00 $ 25,000.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 25,000.00

$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
32,379,527.88 976,567.14 33,356,095.02 12,063,860.36  2,465,359.78 1,188,844.30 0.00 20,103,390.36
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Reporting Perlod: December 2023 (FY 2024) 1/11/24 2:17 PM

Start Date: 12/01/2023
End Date: 12/31/2023

CLEARVIEW LOCAL B. O. E.
Detailed Check Register

Iheseripatiom iy & Tevwubhia: & sk %sied Pl PR RITI LI MITiL Arbdael

Check # 0 PAYROLL null null QOUTSTANDING

$1,392,772.20
Check # 65804 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE AMAZON.COM 1123 RECONCILED

$ 408.87
Check # 65805 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE REPUBLIC SERVICES 1209 RECONCILED
$1,351.23
Check # 65806 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE BSN SPORTS 2065 RECONCILED
$ 2,080.10
Check # 65807 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE SEITZ BUILDERS INC. 2351 RECONCILED
$ 70,082.09
Check # 65808 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE BARONS BUS LINES 2363 RECONCILED
$ 2,790.00
Check # 65809 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE BRIGHTSPEED 2365 RECONCILED
$1,105.92
Check # 65810 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE CITY OF LORAIN 3059 RECONCILED
$1,327.39
Check # 65811 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE C D W GOVERNMENT, INC. 3677 RECONCILED
$210.90
Check # 65812 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE CRISIS PREVENTION INSTITUTE 3884 RECONCILED
$2,114.55
Check # 65813 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE CIRCON ENVIRONMENTAL DBA CHEMTRON CORPORATION 3938 RECONCILED
$3.273.74
Check # 65814 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE FEICKS, VERONICA 6172 RECONCILED
$ 248.07
Check # 65815 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE GRAINGER 7102 RECONCILED
$ 33.66
Check # 65816 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE GARDINER SERVICE COMPANY 7236 RECONCILED
$ 61,800.00
Check # 653817 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE GREAT LAKES PETROLEUM 7329 RECONCILED
$2,190.08
Check # 65818 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE GULISH, MATT 7345 OUTSTANDING
$ 200.00
Check # 65819 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES 8080 RECONCILED
$ 215.21

Check # 65820 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE LOWE'S 12140 RECONCILED
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Reporting Period: December 2023 (FY 2024) 1/11/24 2:17 PM

Start Date: 12/01/2023
End Date: 12/31/2023

CLEARVIEW LOCAL B. O. E.
Detailed Check Register

Ling & [Pesaripl o lenioarin n & A Aot Uode Adridaiend
$ 686.65
Check # 65821 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE LUCAS PLUMBING & HEATING,INC 12148 RECONCILED
$ 969.78
Check # 65822 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE LORAIN CO. SANITARY ENGINEERS 12228 RECONCILED
$83.44
Check # 65823 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE LEONHARDT, STEPHANIE 12239 OUTSTANDING
$ 100.00
Check # 65824 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE MIDWAY TROPHY 13160 RECONCILED
$18.00
Check # 65825 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE META SOLUTIONS 13469 RECONCILED
$ 1,386.00
Check # 65826 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE MARS ELECTRIC 13474 RECONCILED
$ 337.60
Check # 65827 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE MAJORAS, MARK 13479 RECONCILED
$100.00
Check # 65828 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE MUSIC THERAPY ENRICHMENT 13483 RECONCILED
$ 187.50
Check # 65829 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE MUSIC & ARTS 13492 RECONCILED
$ 297.00
Check # 65830 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE MENGES, JOE 13526 RECONCILED
$185.00
Check # 65831 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE NORTH SHORE BOWLING CONFERENCE 14176 RECONCILED
$ 4,025.00
Check # 65832 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE NEELEY, THERESA 14221 OUTSTANDING
$ 180.70
Check # 65833 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE OHIO EDISON CO. 15036 RECONCILED
$ 5,366.76
Check # 65834 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE OAESA 15107 RECONCILED
$ 295.00
Check # 65835 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 13177 RECONCILED
$ 248.39
Check # 65836 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE POST, MIKE 16130 RECONCILED
$185.30
Check # 65837 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE PEARSON 16228 RECONCILED
$ 285.00
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Reporting Period: December 2023 (FY 2024) 1/11724 2:17 PM
Start Date: 12/01/2023
End Date: 12/31/2023

CLEARVIEW LOCAL B. O. E.
Detailed Check Register

Dsi viptinn

Avcoinl Codle

Aol

Check # 65838

ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE

PELLEGRINO MUSIC CENTER 16269 RECONCILED

$ 270.00
Check # 65839 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE REBMAN SYSTEMS, INC. 18019 RECONCILED
$195.00
Check # 65840 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE ROYAL BUSINESS EQUIPMENT 18077 RECONCILED
$252.89
Check # 65841 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE RP SALES INC. 18078 OUTSTANDING
$ 3,347.10
Check # 65842 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE ROTHACKER, NOELEEN 18240 RECONCILED
$139.20
Check # 65843 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 19146 RECONCILED
$ 70.54
Check # 65844 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE DIAZ-SOUTHARD, MARCELLA 19170 RECONCILED
$100.00
Check # 65845 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE STARK, LYNNE 19552 RECONCILED
$ 263.61
Check # 65846 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE SHRED IT 19563 RECONCILED
$291.12
Check # 65847 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE SCG FIELDS, LLC 19591 RECONCILED
$ 37.500.00
Check # 65848 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE TERNES, MARIE 20146 RECONCILED
$ 306.00
Check # 65849 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE VASU COMMUNICATIONS 22005 RECONCILED
$ 158.96
Check # 65850 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE VERMILION HIGH SCHOOL 22007 RECONCILED
$ 78.00
Check # 65851 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE WEST MUSIC 23085 RECONCILED
$487.99
Check # 65852 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE WILLIAM H. SADLIER, INC. 23244 RECONCILED
$1,770.56
Check # 65853 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE YOUNG LOCKSMITH / YOHAR SPLY 25002 RECONCILED
$ 89.75
Check # 65854 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE ZUPKA & ASSOCIATES 26031 RECONCILED
$ 7,740.00

Check # 65855

ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE

PAYSCHOOLS 76243 RECONCILED
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Reporting Period: December 2023 (FY 2024) 1/11/24 2:17 PM

Start Date: 12/01/2023
End Date: 12/31/2023

CLEARVIEW LOCAL B. O. E.
Detailed Check Register
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BV LTTHTHT

$434.11
Check # 65656 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE AMAZON.COM 1123 RECONCILED
$ 218.53
Check # 65857 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE ASHLAND UNIVERSITY 1361 RECONCILED
$1,000.00
Check # 65858 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE COCA COLA BOTTLING CO. 3095 RECONCILED
$497.49
Check # 65859 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE BOWLING GREEN STATE UNIVERSITY 3716 RECONCILED
$ 875.00
Check # 65860 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE DAIRYMENS/BORDEN DAIRY OF OHIO 4944 RECONCILED
$ 4,645.78
Check # 65861 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE GORDON FOODS 7138 RECONCILED
$ 39,213.59
Check # 65862 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE KISH, DR. PAUL 11185 RECONCILED
$ 402.95
Check # 65863 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE LORAIN CO GENERAL HEALTH DIST. 12048 RECONCILED
$12,733.00
Check # 65864 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE LORAIN COUNTY COM COLLEG 12057 RECONCILED
$ 750.00
Check # 65865 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE NICKLES BAKERY INC. 14066 RECONCILED
$ 519.44
Check # 65866 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE OHIOQ STATE UNIVERSITY,THE 15046 RECONCILED
$ 500.00
Check # 65867 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE OAESA 15107 RECONCILED
$ 798.00
Check # 65868 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE OHIO NORTHERN UNIVERSITY 15207 RECONCILED
$ 200.00
Check # 65869 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE SUPFPA, CHERYL 192852 RECONCILED
$ 15543
Check # 65870 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE URSULIN COLLEGE 21057 RECONCILED
$ 500.00
Check # 65871 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE VINSON CONSULTING GROUP 22087 OUTSTANDING
$9,723.19
Check # 65872 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE W.B. MASON 23204 RECONCILED
$ 96.83
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Reporting Period: December 2023 (FY 2024) 1/11/24 2:17 PM

Start Date: 12/01/2023
End Date: 12/31/2023

CLEARVIEW LOCAL B. O. E.
Detailed Check Register

Line #

Description

Invoice # Vaoid Date

Amount

Check # 65873

ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE

QUAKER STEAK & LUBE 17016 RECONCILED

$ 575.00
Check # 65874 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE CROW'S CATERING 3942 RECONCILED
$1,000.00
Check # 65875 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE AVANT ASSESSMENT, LLC 1393 RECONCILED
$ 159.60
Check # 65876 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE BASA-BUCKEYE ASSOC. OF 2017 RECONCILED
$ 375.00
Check # 65877 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE BROWN, GILES 2309 RECONCILED
$ 75.00
Check # 65878 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE BLACK RIVER INNOVATIVE ARTIST RESIDENCE 2373 RECONCILED
$ 360.00
Check # 65879 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE B & H PHOTO & ELECTRONICS 2936 RECONCILED
$294.84
Check # 65880 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE COLLIER, MIKE 3682 RECONCILED
$ 251.73
Check # 65881 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE COSTELLO, PETER 3928 RECONCILED
$165.00
Check # 65882 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS 3934 RECONCILED
$ 552.18
Check # 65883 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE DAVIS, JEROME 4908 RECONCILED
$ 150.00
Check # 65884 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE ESC OF NORTHEAST OHIO 5200 RECONCILED
$ 72,854.00
Check # 65885 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE EDUCATION ALTERNATIVES 5228 RECONCILED
$12,692.00
Check # 65886 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE FLECHA, ANGEL M. 6080 RECONCILED
$ 165.00
Check # 65887 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE FAZIO, JENNIFER 6226 RECONCILED
$ 210.00
Check # 65888 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE GALLAGHER BENEFIT SERVICES,INC 7304 RECONCILED
$ 1,500.00
Check # 65889 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE BLANKENSHIP, CHERYL 7317 RECONCILED
$ 225.00

Check # 65890

ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE

GENERATION GENIUS 7338 RECONCILED
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Reporting Period: December 2023 {FY 2024)
Start Date: 12/01/2023
End Date: 12/31/2023

1/11/24 2:17 PM

CLEARVIEW LOCAL B. O. E.
Detailed Check Register
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$1,795.00
Check # 65891 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE KISH, DR. PAUL 11185 RECONCILED
$ 210.00
Check # 653892 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE KHANDEKAR, MEAGAN 11198 RECONCILED
$210.00
Check # 65893 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE MIDWAY TROPHY 13160 RECONCILED
$ 149.50
Check # 65894 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE MANNING, LAURA 13468 RECONCILED
$ 210.00
Check # 65895 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE META SOLUTIONS 13469 RECONCILED
$ 8.880.00
Check # 65896 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE NEWMAN, MICHAEL 14193 RECONCILED
$210.00
Check # 65897 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE NOWAK, MARY ANN 14204 RECONCILED
$ 150.00
Check # 65898 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE OS B A 15004 RECONCILED
$ 6,969.00
Check # 65899 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE OSBA LEGAL ASSISTANCE FUND 15037 OUTSTANDING
$ 2,370.00
Check # 65900 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE OHIQ SCHOOL COUNCIL-GAS 15157 RECONCILED
$ 5,389.00
Check # 65901 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE REINHART, PENNY 18099 OUTSTANDING
$ 210.00
Check # 65902 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE ROTHACKER, NOELEEN 18240 RECONCILED
$ 210.00
Check # 65903 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE RIVERSIDE INSIGHTS 18282 RECONCILED
$422.18
Check # 65904 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE SMARSH, MARK 19367 OUTSTANDING
$ 90.00
Check # 65905 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE STARK, LYNNE 19552 RECONCILED
$276.16
Check # 65906 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE TRANSPORTATION ACCESS.CO.INC. 20063 RECONCILED
$ 458.75
Check # 65907 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE TORRES, MICHAEL 20303 RECONCILED
$ 165.00
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Reporting Period: December 2023 (FY 2024) 1/11/24 2:17 PM

Start Date: 12/01/2023
End Date: 12/31/2023

CLEARVIEW LOCAL B. O. E.
Detailed Check Register
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Check # 65908 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE VASU COMMUNICATIONS 22005 RECONCILED

$2,492.44
Check # 65909 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE VERIZON 22010 RECONCILED
$120.33
Check # 65910 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE MONTAG, LISA 3450 RECONCILED
$1,134.20
Check # 65911 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE LAKE ERIE REGIONAL COUNC 12004 RECONCILED
$ 225,591.74
Check # 65912 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE BUGA, CHARLES 2375 OUTSTANDING
$ 25.00
Check # 65913 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE WILLIE C. HOWARD GARRETT 7340 OUTSTANDING
$ 3,500.00
Check # 65914 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE WILLIAMS, DEENA 23223 RECONCILED
$ 100.00
Check # 65915 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE ALL OHIO PRODUCE INC 1036 RECONCILED
$1,223.73
Check # 65916 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE AMAZON.COM 1123 RECONCILED
$1,042.54
Check # 65917 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE PETERS KALAIL & MARKAKIS CO. 2900 RECONCILED
$ 6,027.92
Check # 65918 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE CLEVELAND PLAY HOUSE 3940 OUTSTANDING
$ 262.50
Check # 65919 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE DAVIS, JEROME 4908 OUTSTANDING
$ 550.92
Check # 65920 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE ESC OF LORAIN COUNTY 5004 RECONCILED
$ 32,687.84
Check # 65921 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE ESC OF NORTHEAST OHIO 5200 RECONCILED
$9,072.00
Check # 65922 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE BLANKENSHIP, CHERYL 7317 RECONCILED
$ 165.06
Check # 65923 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE GREAT LAKES PETROLEUM 7329 OUTSTANDING
$1,505.91
Check # 65924 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE HARNESS HEALTH PARTNERS 8298 RECONCILED
$ 6,500.00

Check # 65925 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE KHANDEKAR, MEAGAN 11198 RECONCILED
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Reporting Period: December 2023 {FY 2024) 1/11/24 2:17 PM

Start Date: 12/01/2023
End Date: 12/31/2023

CLEARVIEW LOCALB. O. E,
Detailed Check Register

esc Figplian

Yool ol

Aapraaienl

$ 263.83
Check # 65926 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE LESH, DENISE 13122 RECONCILED
$ 516.54
Check # 65927 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE NOWAK, MARY ANN 14204 RECONCILED
$ 254.53
Check # 65928 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE OHIO EDISON CO. 15036 RECONCILED
$11,193.39
Check # 65929 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE ROTHACKER, NOELEEN 18240 RECONCILED
$ 466.53
Check # 65930 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE SUPER PRINTER 19133 OUTSTANDING
$87.50
Check # 65931 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE SCHWARTZ, ANNE 19491 RECONCILED
$109.31
Check # 65932 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE STARK, LYNNE 19552 OUTSTANDING
$ 90.25
Check # 65933 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE SFR X HOLDINGS, LLC 19597 OUTSTANDING
$ 3,765.00
Check # 65934 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE SPECTRUM GROWTH INC. 19603 OUTSTANDING
$ 3,530.00
Check # 65935 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE WEST, LURLENE 23184 RECONCILED
$ 500.00
Check # 65936 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE WESTON HURD, LLP 23245 RECONCILED
$2,152.00
Check # 65937 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE FAUBLE-ALSTON, KELLIE 6205 OUTSTANDING
$1,279.90
Check # 65938 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE GREAT LAKES SCIENCE CENTER 7145 OUTSTANDING
$ 800.00
Check # 63939 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE IMAGINATION STATION 9083 OUTSTANDING
$1,314.00
Check # 65940 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE KAYLINE PROFESSIONAL MAINT. 11175 RECONCILED
$ 458.00
Check # 65941 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE LORAIN CHAMBER OF COMMERCE 12078 QUTSTANDING
$ 24.00
Check # 65942 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE MUSIC & ARTS 13499 QUTSTANDING
$ 125.00
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Reporting Period: December 2023 (FY 2024) 1/11/24 2:17 PM

Start Date: 12/01/2023
End Date: 12/31/2023

CLEARVIEW LOCAL B. O. E.
Detailed Check Register
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Check # 65943 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE ROTHACKER, NOELEEN 18240 OUTSTANDING

$ 190.20
Check # 65944 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE RIPCHO STUDIO INC. 18255 OUTSTANDING
$ 3,896.10
Check # 65945 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE THE COLLEGE BOARD 20246 OUTSTANDING
$59.30
Check # 65946 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE WINZER CORP. 23118 RECONCILED
$ 591.05
Check # 65947 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE FP MAILING SOLUTIONS 6163 RECONCILED
$ 135.00
Check # 1000672 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE BUCKEYE COMMUNITY BANK 2938 RECONCILED
$5,613.92
Check # 1000673 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE BUCKEYE COMMUNITY BANK 2938 RECONCILED
$ 209.64
Check # 1000674 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE CLEARVIEW ATHLETIC ACCOUNT 3074 RECONCILED
$ 2,910.23
Check # 1000675 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE CLEARVIEW BOARD OF EDUCATION 3073 RECONCILED
$1,296.61
Check # 1000676 ACCOUNTS_PAYABELE THE HUNTINGTON NATIONAL BANK 8260 RECONCILED
$ 6,485.66
Check # 1000677 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE STATE TEACHERS RETIRE. 19097 RECONCILED
$ 7.180.37
Check # 1000678 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE CLEARVIEW BOARD OF EDUCATION 3075 RECONCILED
$1,459.75
Check # 1000679 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE THE HUNTINGTON NATIONAL BANK 8260 RECONCILED
$ 7,141.09
Check # 1000680 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE STATE TEACHERS RETIRE. 19097 RECONCILED
$ 7,180.37
Check # 1000681 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE CLEARVIEW ATHLETIC ACCOUNT 3074 RECONCILED
$ 2,960.00
Check # 1000682 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE SQUARE MAILER UNIT + SERIAL 19509 RECONCILED
$4.68
Check # 1000683 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE BUCKEYE COMMUNITY BANK 2938 RECONCILED
$ 20.00

Check # 1000684 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE S.E.R.S. 19003 RECONCILED
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CLEARVIEW LOCAL B. O. E.
Detailed Check Register

heseriplinn " L Varied 1t Accound o A esning

$ 32,448.00
Check # 1000685 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE STATE TEACHERS RETIRE. 19097 RECONCILED
$110,310.00
Check # 1000686 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE THE HUNTINGTON NATIONAL BANK 8260 RECONCILED
$ 388.96
Check # 1000687 ACCOUNTS_PAYABLE P & A GROUP 16270 RECONCILED
$ 8,003.47
Grand $ 2,320,960.44

Total
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